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UAE National Race Day

Sorted on Laps |

NGK UAE ProCar Championship
Race 2

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:12:25

International Circuit 4.290 km

2/21/2020 17:15

I
....-.
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Pos No. Class Name Total Tm Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 77  GTA Jim GEDDIE 30:25.536 18 1:40.473
2 1 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS 30:59.572 17 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:48.166
3 9 TCR Alexandros ANNIVAS 31:06.979 17 1 Lap 7.407 1:48.837
4 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA 31:59.190 16 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:58.826
5 76  Clio Cup Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 32:03.806 16 2 Laps 4.616 1:59.492
6 54  Clio Cup Marcelina CZEPIEL 32:14.815 16 2 Laps 11.009 1:59.737
7 40 Trophy Colin LINKLATER 30:43.533 15 3 Laps 1 Lap 2:02.004
8 91 Trophy Sultan AL SUWAIDI 30:56.315 15 3 Laps 12.782 2:02.339
Not classified
DNS 89 Clio Cup Amna AL QUBAISI 5.030 DNS 15 Laps
DNS 88 GTA Leon PRICE DNS
DNS 55  Trophy James BOURKE DNS
Announcements
# OFFICIAL RESULT
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1Lap 152.280 1:40.473 153.713 77 - Jim GEDDIE
Chief Timekeeper Orbits

Clerk of the Course
Stewards
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NGK UAE ProCar Championship International Circuit 4.290 km
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Race 2 2/21/2020 17:15 . -.....

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:12:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
2 17:16:32.273 1:59.903 48.509 31.093 40.301
(77) Jim GEDDIE 3 17:18:31.212 1:58.939 47.781 31.238 39.920
1 17:14:11.932 1:44.879 42.228 28.450 34.201 4 17:20:30.640 1:59.428 47.697 31.313 40.418
2 17:15:53.651 1:41.719 40.276 27.238 34.205 5 17:22:30.256 1:59.616 47.910 31577 40.129
3 17:17:34.874 1:41.223 39.840 27.386 33.997 6 17:24:30.667 2:00.411 39.968
4 17:19:15.723 1:40.849 39.718 27.164 33.967 7 17:26:30.090 1:59.423 31.711 39.783
5 17:20:56.790 1:41.067 39.683 27.142 34.242 8 17:28:29.024 1:58.934 47.946 31.210 39.778
6 17:22:38.152 1:41.362 39.536 27.232 34594 9 17:30:28.153 1:59.129 47.831 31.250 40.048
7 17:24:19.949 1:41.797 33.756 10 17:32:27.500 1:59.347 48.038 31.277 40.032
8 17:26:00.422 1:40.473 27.087 33.937 1 17:34:27.413 1:59.913 48.323 31.434 40.156
9 17:27:41.422 1:41.000 39.910 27.259 33.831 12 17:36:26.239 1:58.826 47.819 31.186 39.821
10 17:29:21.985 1:40.563 39.603 27.049 33.911 13 17:38:25.424 1:59.185 48.168 31.258 39.759
1 17:31:02.847 1:40.862 39.673 27.160 34.029 14 17:40:25.325 1:59.901 48.209 31.435 40.257
12 17:32:44.792 1:41.945 40.506 27.473 33.966 15 17:42:24.661 1:59.336 48.056 31.312 39.968
13 17:34:25.757 1:40.965 34.109 16 17:44:25.065 2:00.404 48.194 31.824 40.386
14 17:36:07.837 1:42.080 27.400 34501
15 17:37:48.680 1:40.843 39.637 27.259 33.947 (76) Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN
16 17:39:29.555 1:40.875 39.641 27.355 33.879 1 17:14:30.665 2:02.932 49.932 32.530 40.423
17 17:41:10.584 1:41.029 39.368 27.658 34.003 2 17:16:31.070 2:00.405 48.453 31.731 40.176
18 17:42:51.411 1:40.827 39.520 27.323 33.984 3 17:18:31.813 2:00.743 48.285 31.679 40.735
4 17:20:31.444 1:59.631 47.948 31.548 40.084
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 5 17:22:30.978 1:59.534 48.087 31.359 40.039
1 17:14:19.872 1:52.762 46.316 29.921 36.525 6 17:24:31.369 2:00.391 47.848 32.009 40.484
2 17:16:09.421 1:49.549 43.330 29.651 36.568 7 17:26:31.521 2:00.152 47.996 32.010 40.112
3 17:17:58.052 1:48.631 43.428 28.915 36.288 8 17:28:31.520 1:59.999 48.174 31.677 40.117
4 17:19:46.921 1:48.869 43.275 29.261 36.333 9 17:30:31.169 1:59.649 48.054 31.547 40.001
5 17:21:35.087 1:48.166 43.068 28.875 36.223 10 17:32:31.219 2:00.050 47.947 31.431 40.622
6 17:23:23.351 1:48.264 43.071 29.041 36.152 11 17:34:30.746 1:59.527 48.034 31.562 39.883
7 17:25:11.851 1:48.500 43.111 29.086 36.303 12 17:36:30.637 1:59.891 48.564 31.331 39.935
8 17:27:01.837 1:49.986 44.185 29.286 36.515 13 17:38:30.216 1:59.579 48.173 31.488 39.871
9 17:28:50.755 1:48.918 43.117 29.455 36.346 14 17:40:29.708 1:59.492 48.022 31.459 39.958
10 17:30:39.622 1:48.867 43.248 29.112 36.507 15 17:42:29.610 1:59.902 48.053 31.520 40.297
1 17:32:30.055 1:50.433 42.914 29.438 38.081 16 17:44:29.681 2:00.071 48.164 31.781 40.075
12 17:34:19.477 1:49.422 43.628 29.143 36.651
13 17:36:09.423 1:49.946 43.319 29.216 37.411 (54) Marcelina CZEPIEL
14 17:37:58.225 1:48.802 43.288 29.207 36.307 1 17:14:29.910 2:02.483 50.531 31.937 40.015
15 17:39:47.242 1:49.017 43.095 29.412 36.510 2 17:16:29.647 1:59.737 48.458 31.327 39.952
16 17:41:36.217 1:48.975 43.477 29.166 36.332 3 17:18:29.737 2:00.090 48.224 31.826 40.040
17 17:43:25.447 1:49.230 43.211 29.493 36.526 4 17:20:30.017 2:00.280 48.203 31.819 40.258
5 17:22:29.980 1:59.963 48.228 31.717 40.018
(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 6 17:24:30.390 2:00.410 48.160 32.208 40.042
1 17:14:19.657 1:52.753 46.193 29.889 36.671 7 17:26:30.933 2:00.543 48.082 32.161 40.300
2 17:16:09.810 1:50.153 43.997 29.575 36.581 8 17:28:32.053 2:01.120 48.764 32.399 39.957
3 17:17:59.053 1:49.243 43.424 29.316 36.503 9 17:30:33.057 2:01.004 48.302 32.325 40.377
4 17:19:47.890 1:48.837 43.228 29.262 36.347 10 17:32:35.694 2:02.637 48,577 33.226 40.834
5 17:21:36.935 1:49.045 42.943 29.423 36.679 11 17:34:36.208 2:00.514 48.383 31.978 40.153
6 17:23:25.808 1:48.873 43.088 29.400 36.385 12 17:36:36.553 2:00.345 48.461 31.781 40.103
7 17:25:14.808 1:49.000 43.123 29.211 36.666 13 17:38:37.291 2:00.738 48553 31.898 40.287
8 17:27:04.176 1:49.368 43.139 29.417 36.812 14 17:40:38.207 2:00.916 48.514 31.977 40.425
9 17:28:54.099 1:49.923 43.158 30.269 36.496 15 17:42:39.456 2:01.249 48.625 31.943 40.681
10 17:30:43.418 1:49.319 43.316 29.321 36.682 16 17:44:40.690 2:01.234 48.939 31.890 40.405
1 17:32:33.100 1:49.682 43.252 29.666 36.764
12 17:34:23.200 1:50.100 43.461 30.050 36.589 (40) Colin LINKLATER
13 17:36:12.988 1:49.788 43.410 29.588 36.790 1 17:14:32.177 2:04.175 50.953 32.765 40.457
14 17:38:02.969 1:49.981 43.447 29.582 36.952 2 17:16:34.181 2:02.004 49.036 32.219 40.749
15 17:39:53.090 1:50.121 43.425 29.466 37.230 3 17:18:36.487 2:02.306 48.783 32535 40.988
16 17:41:43.018 1:49.928 43.408 29.570 36.950 4 17:20:38.877 2:02.390 49.181 32.414 40.795
17 17:43:32.854 1:49.836 43.396 29.594 36.846 5 17:22:42.101 2:03.224 49.191 32.921 41.112
6 17:24:44.971 2:02.870 49.190 32.736 40.944
(10) Rahil TANEJA 7 17:26:48.006 2:03.035 49.586 32.568 40.881
1 17:14:32.370 2:04.635 51.658 32.758 40.219 8 17:28:50.714 2:02.708 49.347 32.587 40.774
Chief Timekeeper Orbits
Clerk of the Course
Stewards www.mylaps.com
Place Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome
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UAE National Race Day
NGK UAE ProCar Championship International Circuit 4.290 km ._._.

Race 2 2/21/2020 17:15 . -...-.

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:12:25

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
9 17:30:52.973 2:02.259 49.121 32.369 40.769

10 17:32:55.547 2:02.574 49.137 32.669 40.768

11 17:34:58.520 2:02.973 49.185 32.713 41.075

12 17:37:01.500 2:02.980 49.375 32.661 40.944

13 17:39:03.969 2:02.469 49.293 32.364 40.812

14 17:41:06.924 2:02.955 49.480 32.651 40.824

15 17:43:09.408 2:02.484 49.309 32.382 40.793

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI

1 17:14:33.298 2:05.351 50.621 33.922 40.808
2 17:16:35.637 2:02.339 49.020 32.702 40.617
3 17:18:38.579 2:02.942 49.230 32.760 40.952
4 17:20:41.796 2:03.217 49.406 32.694 41.117
5 17:22:45.263 2:03.467 49.526 32.854 41.087
6 17:24:48.936 2:03.673 49.699 32,730 41.244
7 17:26:53.140 2:04.204 50.098 32.866 41.240
8 17:28:57.415 2:04.275 49.878 32.953 41.444
9 17:31:00.817 2:03.402 49.655 32,646 41.101
10 17:33:05.660 2:04.843 49.583 32.638 42.622
1 17:35:08.940 2:03.280 49.660 32.498 41.122
12 17:37:11.856 2:02.916 49.325 32,598 40.993
13 17:39:15.079 2:03.223 49.580 32.426 41.217
14 17:41:18.933 2:03.854 49.302 32.505 42.047
15 17:43:22.190 2:03.257 49.650 32,596 41.011
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